b
CorCare Link Demos and Info Sessions "a™ services

NL Health

CorCare

We invite physicians and support staff to join any CorCare Link session that fits your schedule to learn what it is, why it matters,
and how it will impact your team. Click on the date to access the link for each virtual session. All timing is listed in Newfoundland

Standard Time (NST).

Town Halls (NLHS to share info and provide updates)

e Wednesday, January 14, 2026

e Friday, January 23,2026

e Thursday, February 19,2026
e Saturday, February 28,2026
e Wednesday, March 18,2026

Demos (in-depth workflow)
e Monday, February 9,2026
e Friday, March 13,2026

7:30a.m. -9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
7:30a.m.-9:00a.m.

6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.

Office Hours (drop-in sessions for questions and support)
e Wednesday, January 28,2026 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

e Monday, February 23,2026 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
e Friday, February 27,2026 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
e Tuesday, March 24,2026 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
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